TOOLS:

—
=] o/

%§§§/ ¥o &

unT @ 9 © 8/ 19/ 2P OO O® B2 D

PACKAGE-A

900X 265X 15 900X 400X 15 585X 415X 15 350X 100X12 338X40X 12 310X 42X 15
900X 400X 15 585X 415X 15 850X 350X3 350X 100X 12 800X 347X 3 850 X 560 X 3

J:-X@

e @ O O 0 d P® © ® & 9 @
2

I |

740X 385X 15 840X332X15 550X 250X 15 790X100X12 840X 60X 15 797 X42X15
837X235X15 740X 385X 15 550X 250X 15 835X130X15 840X 60X 15 840X 42X 15 135X 36X 36

R @00EO0ROOPOO 00

PACKAGE-A X X X
31 22 2

N
o X
N
N

T
9 9 ol o 0
5 Q 4
e 9
e} o
<] ]
4 - o

N

N
o0
o0

o0
%0

‘IIII|IIII’|||||IIII‘IIII|I|II‘|I|||I|||‘IIII|IIII‘IIII\I

o] Q -
M o
Q [
S & bt
N o
0 0
35020 350X20 M6 X 45 4X4 ®©6.5X30 M4 X 12 ©23.5X21.5 ®5X28X18.545X15X14 M3 X 14 10X10
350X20 350X20 ®15X <Db><30 75><25X1 5 M4 X 30 ®5X25 M4X16 ®5X28X18.5 ®4X34X12

[e]




BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

E BOLT

<:> Connecting piece

)

X

SPIALE INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

@77

BACKPLATE BUCKLE INSTALLATION AS

@

Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece

condition as illustrated under Such condition

|m
™




11.

8.(X4)

10.(X2)













	FSB26-W-2019-01-1
	FSB26-W-2019-01-2
	FSB26-W-2019-01-3
	FSB26-W-2019-01-4
	FSB26-W-2019-01-5
	FSB26-W-2019-01-6



